o v kc wnN

Position

Engineer

Senior Engineer
Senior Engineer
Associate Engineer
Laboratory Director

Staff Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Department

Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations

Engineering/Operations

Total Wages

$158,563
$109,259
$109,093
$103,907
$95,094
$84,979



