	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineer		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$158,563
2.	Senior Engineer		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$109,259
3.	Senior Engineer		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$109,093
4.	Associate Engineer		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$103,907
5.	Laboratory Director		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$95,094
6.	Staff Engineer		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$84,979